Connects to life with love
369. Cadde No: 40/B Demetevler / Yenimahalle / ANKARA
+90 (312) 334 63 39
Product Catalog
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931800015 MD500-015 EXTENSION LINE:15cm,MF,800psi
8698931800046 MD500-030 EXTENSION LINE: 30cm MF 800psi
8698931800060 MD500-045 EXTENSION LINE: 45cm MF 800psi
8698931800084 MD500-060 EXTENSION LINE: 60cm MF 800psi
8698931800107 MD500-090 EXTENSION LINE: 90cm MF 800psi
8698931800121 MD500-120 EXTENSION LINE: 120cm MF 800psi
8698931800145 MD500-145 EXTENSION LINE: 145cm MF 800psi
8698931800152 MD500-150 EXTENSION LINE: 150cm MF 800psi
8698931800176 MD500-180 EXTENSION LINE: 180cm MF 800psi
8698931800183 MD500-200 EXTENSION LINE: 200cm MF 800psi
8698931800213 MD500-300 EXTENSION LINE: 300cm MF 800psi
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931800404 MD501-010 EXTENSION LINE: 10cm MM 800psi
8698931800442 MD501-030 EXTENSION LINE: 30cm MM 800psi
8698931800466 MD501-045 EXTENSION LINE: 45cm MM 800psi
8698931800480 MD501-060 EXTENSION LINE: 60cm MM 800psi
8698931800503 MD501-090 EXTENSION LINE: 90cm MM 800psi
8698931800527 MD501-120 EXTENSION LINE: 120cm MM 800psi
8698931800541 MD501-145 EXTENSION LINE: 145cm MM 800psi
8698931800558 MD501-150 EXTENSION LINE: 150cm MM 800psi
8698931800572 MD501-180 EXTENSION LINE: 180cm MM 800psi
8698931800589 MD501-200 EXTENSION LINE: 200cm MM 800psi
8698931800602 MD501-250 EXTENSION LINE: 250cm MM 800psi
8698931800619 MD501-300 EXTENSION LINE: 300cm MM 800psi
EXTENSION LINE 800 PSI MF
EXTENSION LINE / 800 PSI / MM
EXTENSION LINES 1
EXTENSION LINES

8698931830616 MD521-120 EXTENSION LINE: LIGHT PROTECTED
120cm MM
8698931830623 MD521-150 EXTENSION LINE: LIGHT PROTECTED
150cm MM
8698931830630 MD521-180 EXTENSION LINE: LIGHT PROTECTED
180cm MM
EXTENSION LINE / LIGHT PROTECTED / 800 PSI
/ MF
EXTENSION LINE / LIGHT PROTECTED / 800 PSI
/ MM
2
EXTENSION LINES
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931801005 MD510-010 EXTENSION LINE: 10cm MF 250psi
8698931801043 MD510-030 EXTENSION LINE: 30cm MF 250psi
8698931801067 MD510-045 EXTENSION LINE: 45cm MF 250psi
8698931801081 MD510-060 EXTENSION LINE: 60cm MF 250psi
8698931801104 MD510-090 EXTENSION LINE: 90cm MF 250psi
8698931801128 MD510-120 EXTENSION LINE: 120cm MF 250psi
8698931801142 MD510-145 EXTENSION LINE: 145cm MF 250psi
8698931801159 MD510-150 EXTENSION LINE: 150cm MF 250psi
8698931801173 MD510-180 EXTENSION LINE: 180cm MF 250psi
8698931801180 MD510-200 EXTENSION LINE: 200cm MF 250psi
8698931801203 MD510-250 EXTENSION LINE: 250cm MF 250psi
8698931801210 MD510-300 EXTENSION LINE: 300cm MF 250psi
EXTENSION LINE / 250 PSI / MF
3
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931801715 MD512-015 EXTENSION LINE: 15cm FF 250psi
8698931801746 MD512-030 EXTENSION LINE: 30cm FF 500psi
8698931801807 MD512-090 EXTENSION LINE: 90cm FF 250psi
8698931801821 MD512-120 EXTENSION LINE: 120cm FF 250psi
8698931801838 MD512-140 EXTENSION LINE: 140cm FF 500psi
EXTENSION LINE / 250 PSI / FF
EXTENSION LINES
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931801418 MD511-015 EXTENSION LINE: 15cm MM 250psi
8698931801449 MD511-030 EXTENSION LINE: 30cm MM 250psi
8698931801463 MD511-045 EXTENSION LINE: 45cm MM 250psi
8698931801487 MD511-060 EXTENSION LINE: 60cm MM 250psi
8698931801500 MD511-090 EXTENSION LINE: 90cm MM 250psi
8698931801524 MD511-120 EXTENSION LINE: 120cm MM 250psi
8698931801548 MD511-145 EXTENSION LINE: 145cm MM 250psi
8698931801555 MD511-150 EXTENSION LINE: 150cm MM 250psi
8698931801579 MD511-180 EXTENSION LINE: 180cm MM 250psi
8698931801586 MD511-200 EXTENSION LINE: 200cm MM 250psi
8698931801609 MD511-250 EXTENSION LINE: 250cm MM 250psi
8698931801616 MD511-300 EXTENSION LINE: 300cm MM 250psi
EXTENSION LINE / 250 PSI / MM
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931830548 MD520-200 EXTENSION LINE: BLACK 200cm MF
8698931830555 MD520-250 EXTENSION LINE: BLACK 250cm MF
EXTENSION LINE / 250 PSI / BLACK
4
EXTENSION LINES
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931805041 MD550-150 EXTENSION LINE: PERFUSION 150cm
800psi
8698931805348 MD550-150U EXTENSION LINE: PERFUSION – LIGHT
PROTECTED 150cm 800psi
EXTENSION LINE / PERFUSION
5
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931805997 MD560-150 EXTENSION LINE: SPIRAL 150cm
EXTENSION LINE / SPIRAL
EXTENSION LINES 6
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE

8698931822598 MD471-109 EXTENSION LINE w/ INJECTION PORT :
60cm
8698931822611 MD471-111 EXTENSION LINE w/ INJECTION PORT :
90cm
8698931822628 MD471-112 EXTENSION LINE w/ INJECTION PORT :
100cm
8698931822635 MD471-113 EXTENSION LINE w/ INJECTION PORT :
120cm
8698931822642 MD471-114 EXTENSION LINE w/ INJECTION PORT :
150cm
EXTENSION LINE / INJECTION PORT
EXTENSION LINES
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931803023 MD530-030 EXTENSION LINE : 30cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803047 MD530-050 EXTENSION LINE : 50cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803054 MD530-060 EXTENSION LINE : 60cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803078 MD530-090 EXTENSION LINE : 90cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803092 MD530-120 EXTENSION LINE : 120cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803115 MD530-145 EXTENSION LINE : 145cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803122 MD530-150 EXTENSION LINE : 150cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803146 MD530-180 EXTENSION LINE : 180cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
8698931803153 MD530-200 EXTENSION LINE : 200cm 1200psi SPL-
ML
HIGH PRESSURE EXTENSION LINE / 1200 PSI /
SPL - ML
7
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8698931830098 MD540-060 EXTENSION LINE : MicroVolume 60cm
MF
8698931830142 MD540-150 EXTENSION LINE : MicroVolume 150cm
MF
MICRO VOLUME EXTENSION LINE / MF
BARCODE MEDISPO
CODE